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LOAD CERTIFICATE : 12.5/80-18 

Brand: ASCENSO

Tread Pattern : BHB 310

Ply Rating : 12 

Tyre Construction: Bias

Type: Tube Less

Main Applications: Backhoe Loader

TRA Code : R-4
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Robust Tread Design:                                                                          

▪ Optimum contact area for better stability

▪ Excellent self cleaning

▪ Minimum slippage and enhanced 

traction

Strong Nylon Carcass:

Safeguards the tyre against failures

Thick Under Tread:

Ensures protection from cut and punctures

Salient Features
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Technical Specification

Mahansaria Tyres Pvt. Ltd.
612, 6th Floor, Maker Chambers IV, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021, Maharashtra, India
T: +91 22 4348 1600 Website: www.ascensotyres.com

Ascenso is a new-age off-highway tyre brand that caters to three key global segments: Agriculture, Industrial & 
Construction and Earthmover
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12.5/80-
18

9
308
12.1

965
38.0
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17.3

2887
113.7

12 PR
142 A8 / 
129 A8

2.5 4260 2310 2020 1960 1920 1850 3.7 6100 3310 2890 2810 2760 2650

36 9380 5090 4450 4320 4230 4070 54 13440 7290 6370 6190 6080 5840

For Mahansaria Tyres Private Limited

Rakshit Singh                                                                          
Global Product Manager  


